
Dec. 14, 2021 update 

 

Fall 2022 Academic Calendar  

 

Tuition Due for Fall 2022    Friday, Aug 12, 2022 

Faculty Return to Campus    Monday, Aug. 15, 2022 

All Classes Begin     Monday, Aug. 22, 2022 

Late registration - $50 fee begins   Tues., Aug. 23, 2022 

Last day to receive 100% refund   Friday, Aug. 26, 2022                      

Last day to add a course 

Drop/Add - $20 fee per change begins  Saturday, Aug. 27, 2022 

Corrected Class Rolls    Tuesday, Aug. 30, 2022 

Last day to receive 75% Refund   Friday, Sept 2, 2022 

Labor Day (No class)    Monday, Sept 5, 2022 

Last Day to receive 50% refund   Friday, Sept. 9, 2022 

Last Day to receive 25% refund   Friday, Sept. 16, 2022 

Mid-term grading ends    Monday, Oct. 3, 2022 

Financial Aid Refunds    Monday, Oct. 3, 2022 

Fall Break (no class)     Mon., Oct 10 – Tues., Oct. 11, 2022 

Mid-term grades due    Wednesday, Oct. 12, 2022 

Advisement for Jan term and Spring 2023 Monday, Oct. 17 – Monday, Nov 14 

Last day to withdraw with a grade of W  Thursday, Nov. 17, 2022 

Thanksgiving Holiday    Wed, Nov. 23 – Sun. Nov 27, 2022 

Last day of class     Thursday, December 1, 2022      

Deadline to apply for Graduation 2023  Thursday, December 1, 2022  

Reading Days     Friday, Dec. 2 – Sunday, Dec 4, 2022  

Exams       Monday, Dec. 5 – Thurs, Dec 8, 2022 

Last Day of Fall 2022 Term    Thursday, Dec. 8, 2022 

Final Grades Due     Monday, Dec 12, 2022 

 

 


